
BV ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB SPIRIT WEAR 

Thank You for supporting the athletes of the 

Brandon Valley Community! 

Sale Dates: 

Mon Aug 23            Open House       6:30PM 

Sat Sept 4            Pigskin Classic       7:00 AM  

Sat Sept 4 Pigskin Football Game     4:30 PM 

Fri Sept 24  Homecoming Football Game   6:00 PM 

Tues Sept 28      HS Conferences      3:30 PM 

Fri Oct 1             Football Game          6:00PM 

Fri Oct 15          Football Game          6:00PM 

Tues Nov 2       Volleyball Game        6:00 PM 

Fri Dec 10   Boys Basketball Game   6:00 PM 

Fri Dec 14  Girls Basketball Game    6:00 PM 

Mon March 14   HS Conferences     3:30 PM 

Dates and times are subject to change due to High School Athletic recommendations. 

The BV Booster Club On-Line Store is open until September 5! 

 


